F.F.Tir

Du 3 juil 2024 au 10 juil 2024

500 Pistolet 50 metres Seniors 2

CDF 25/50M 2024

Palmares Individuel

Saison 2023/2024

Edité le 8 juil 2024 & 15:13 - page 1 -

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom

ROUFFET Olivier
EGRETAUD Eric
GARCONNOT Sylvain
GUYON Sébastien
PIERSON Alban
SOULLEZ Sébastien
DAJLANI Andi

DE FILIPPI Laurent
MECHINEAU Sébastien
DARRIBERE Régis
DAVID Franckie
BOUTON Stéphane
HUMBERT Eric
LHEUR Vincent

NICOT Hervé

Association / Ligue

T.S. FENOUILLET
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

A.S.O.R. ALTKIRCH
ALSACE

C.S. SMARVES
POITOU-CHARENTES

CT NEUF-BRISACH
ALSACE

A.T. CHAPELLE ST-LUC
CHAMPAGNE

S.T. DE GRENOBLE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

C.S. SMARVES
POITOU-CHARENTES

E.G. ETAMPOISE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.S.T. DURTALOIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.T. CREUTZWALD
LORRAINE

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

AS.TIC.
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.S.T. DURTALOIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

91,0

91,0

87,0

85,0

90,0

89,0

77,0

87,0

82,0

87,0

87,0

76,0

86,0

89,0

89,0

89,0

89,0

86,0

92,0

84,0

Séries
850 90,0
850 88,0
93,0 87,0
81,0 84,0
90,0 82,0
850 90,0
90,0 88,0
80,0 88,0
94,0 88,0
87,0 82,0
88,0 84,0
90,0 81,0
77,0 87,0
850 88,0
84,0 83,0

88,0

87,0

79,0

89,0

89,0

87,0

92,0

87,0

80,0

88,0

90,0

90,0

83,0

89,0

89,0

86,0

90,0

89,0

85,0

82,0

89,0

88,0

83,0

85,0

80,0

87,0

89,0

89,0

86,0

Total
532,0/6

526,0/5

522,0/5

520,0/4

520,0/3

518,0/6

517,0/5

517,0/4

517,0/3

516,0/5

515,0/3

515,0/2

514,0/2

512,077

512,0/2
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Place
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Nom / Prénom

FOURNIER Pierre
HADJI MOKHTAR Amir
LEFILLEUL Julien
CROUZIER Didier
PEIU Mihaita
HEBERT Laurent
LAMOISE Xavier
MEYER Serge
BERGOGNE Cyril
DANET Pascal
MOLINILLO Mickaél
FARCE Fabien
KABANETS Alexandre
LEONARDON Denis

ENGUEHARD Franck

Association / Ligue

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

C.T. DES DIX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

CARABINE BIGOUDENNE
BRETAGNE

CERCLE TIR. GASCONS
MIDI-PYRENEES

J.G.S.N.-TIR
BOURGOGNE

A.TS. CAEN
NORMANDIE

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.S. RICHWILLER
ALSACE

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
COTE D'AZUR

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE-DE-FRANCE

REX-CLUB DOMERATOIS
AUVERGNE

T.0.M. MARTIGUES
PROVENCE

87,0

82,0

82,0

79,0

82,0

85,0

84,0

82,0

80,0

83,0

83,0

86,0

82,0

75,0

80,0

93,0

86,0

86,0

87,0

78,0

82,0

80,0

84,0

83,0

73,0

88,0

82,0

86,0

Séries
82,0 85,0
87,0 83,0
83,0 87,0
81,0 94,0
83,0 85,0
81,0 86,0
850 89,0
86,0 86,0
80,0 89,0
77,0 82,0
84,0 78,0
81,0 87,0
82,0 91,0
88,0 88,0
81,0 85,0

87,0

85,0

89,0

77,0

84,0

85,0

85,0

83,0

85,0

84,0

85,0

76,0

86,0

87,0

75,0

85,0

80,0

93,0

83,0

88,0

77,0

85,0

90,0

90,0

89,0

88,0

81,0

81,0

80,0

Total
509,0/3

508,0/3

507,0/5

505,0/7

504,0/4

503,0/2

502,0/7

502,0/1

501,0/8

501,0/3

501,0/2

500,0/7

500,0/5

500,0/4

499,0/6
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Place
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Nom / Prénom

MARIN Jéréme

BRUN Charles

MARIE Philippe
BOTTINO Alexandre
NAUCODIE Jean-Marc
GOUGET Pascal
SCHMISSER Jean-Michel
MINKO Anton

BENOT Sébastien
RAMIREZ Pierre
URICHER Olivier
PACHURA Christophe
GIANSILY Philippe
CADOUX Rémi

KERNE Estelle

Association / Ligue

S.T. PLOMBIERES
LORRAINE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

S.T. LASENTINELLE
NORMANDIE

S.T. BRIEY
LORRAINE

CB AUBUSSONNAIS TIR
LIMOUSIN

A.T. CHAPELLE ST-LUC
CHAMPAGNE

T.O. VALENTINOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.S. FENOUILLET
MIDI-PYRENEES

A.T. CHAPELLE ST-LUC
CHAMPAGNE

S.T. ISTRES-FOS
PROVENCE

S.T. LAMIOTTE
FRANCHE-COMTE

S.T. LAON
PICARDIE

CT CHAMBERY
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

CJF TR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

A.S.T. DURTALOIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

80,0

83,0

84,0

87,0

77,0

80,0

84,0

83,0

79,0

87,0

80,0

83,0

80,0

84,0

77,0

79,0

87,0

83,0

Séries
84,0 82,0
80,0 83,0
87,0 86,0
82,0 82,0
81,0 820
89,0 79,0
83,0 83,0
76,0 81,0
84,0 78,0
850 79,0
80,0 81,0
89,0 80,0
78,0 84,0
81,0 86,0
82,0 85,0

89,0

83,0

80,0

82,0

83,0

88,0

82,0

83,0

83,0

85,0

83,0

82,0

86,0

79,0

84,0

82,0

77,0

82,0

86,0

84,0

75,0

90,0

88,0

78,0

80,0

85,0

84,0

84,0

82,0

Total
498,0/2

498,0/2

497,0/5

496,0/4

496,0/3

496,0/3

493,0/3

493,0/2

492,0/2

491,0/5

491,01

490,0/5

489,0/2

488,0/4

488,0/2
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Place
46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Nom / Prénom

MANDIT Rémy
COTI Christian
DELANGLE Cyrille
PIERRE Sébastien
DELAVIGNE Damien
ALFARA Louis
AVENEL Stéphane
COCKENPOQT Christian
LANGLAIS Yannick
PENOT Jean-Yves
PHILIPPON Marc
VELLOZZI Frédéric

MALLET Michaél

Association / Ligue

S.T. BRIEY
LORRAINE

T.C. PORTICCIO
CORSE

S.T. REMIREMONT
LORRAINE

T.S. RUPIFICALDIEN
POITOU-CHARENTES

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. AVIGNONNAISE
PROVENCE

MOUSQUETAIRES LEMAN
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

REZE TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T.S. MONTLUCON
AUVERGNE

CIBLE ROANNAISE
LYONNAIS

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

A.C.S. BUZANCAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

-- Fin --

75,0

84,0

72,0

75,0

86,0

79,0

88,0

81,0

74,0

83,0

69,0

75,0

59,0

85,0

73,0

72,0

87,0

80,0

72,0

78,0

89,0

73,0

86,0

79,0

73,0

74,0

Séries
77,0 81,0
750 83,0
850 87,0
750 84,0
64,0 87,0
81,0 85,0
83,0 75,0
750 79,0
750 81,0
76,0 76,0
76,0 85,0
770 72,0
69,0 70,0

Total
85,0 83,0 486,0/4
84,0 86,0 485,0/3
84,0 84,0 484,0/3
72,0 90,0 483,0/3
85,0 78,0 480,0/3
80,0 83,0 480,0/2
75,0 81,0 480,01
79,0 74,0 477,0/6
84,0 88,0 475,0/0
76,0 70,0 467,01
73,0 83,0 465,0/3
650 84,0 446,0/5
68,0 67,0 407,01



